
König Föhrenbach, Andreas 21,9 Teiler

1. Ritter Dell, Witali 58,0 Teiler

2. Ritter Sackner, Peter 136,4 Teiler

Prinzessin Omerzu, Veronika 185,0 Teiler

Schüler/     

Jugend
Heizmann, Timo 78,0 Teiler

König Reichel, Andrea 287,4 Teiler

1. Ritter Singvogel, Erwin 372,0 Teiler

2. Ritter Dell, Witali 375,2 Teiler

Prinzessin Reichel, Jennifer 679,0 Teiler

König Höpker, Vera 188,3 Teiler

1. Ritter Willmann, Joachim 277,1 Teiler

2. Ritter Dell, Witali 314,9 Teiler

Prinzessin Jordan, Barbara 364,5 Teiler

1. Platz Kücükbus, Sinan 10,6 Zehntel

2. Platz Reichel, Jennifer 10,3 Zehntel

3. Platz Kiefer, Nadine 10,1 Zehntel

Königsschiessen 2020

Luftgewehr

Luftpistole

KK 50m Auflage

Ehrenscheibe



Königin Höpker , Vera 188,3

1. Ritter Willmann,    Joachim 277,1

2. Ritter Dell,        Witali 314,9

Sackner,       Peter 316,9

Höpker , Rudolf 322,8

Heizmann,  Timo 325,6

Willmann,    Nikolaus 325,7

Dell, Kristian 346,0

Prinzessin Jordan,         Barbara 364,5

Jordan,        Peter 394,7

Hofmeier, Richard 414,3

Föhrenbach Andreas 427,1

Willmann,   Edelbert 693,7

Walter,        Ernst 744,1

Dell ,   Angelina 782,0

Ergele,         Beate 791,8

Heizmann Andreas 1452,3

KK-50m Teiler

17



König Föhrenbach Andreas 21,9

1. Ritter Dell,        Witali 58,0

Prinz Jugend Heizmann,  Timo 78,0

Dell ,   Angelina 97,0

2. Ritter Sackner,       Peter 136,4

Prinzessin Omerzu, Veronika 185,0

Kiefer,       Arthur 197,7

Heizmann, Janina 214,9

Kiefer,         Nadine 318,4

Dell, Kristian 342,0

Sackner Stefanie 345,7

Ruf,         Rolf 374,1

Jordan,        Peter 845,0

13

LG Teiler



Königin Reichel,       Andrea 287,4

1. Ritter Singvogel,   Erwin 372,0

2. Ritter Dell,        Witali 375,2

Reichel,        Harald 401,6

Sackner,       Peter 402,4

Kücükbus Sinan 409,9

Schlegel,     Markus 549,2

Jordan,        Peter 660,6

Prinzessin Reichel Jennifer 679,0

Helmle Christian 771,1

Büche, Peter 800,9

Reichel, Adrian 802,0

Ergele,         Beate 803,4

Willmann,    Joachim 958,9

Reichel Nicole 1417,0

Ergele Siegried 1732,5

Dell, Kristian 3903,3

LP Teiler

17



Sieger Kücükbus Sinan 10,6

2. Platz Reichel Jennifer 10,3

3. Platz Kiefer,         Nadine 10,1

Hofmeier, Richard 8,7

Willmann,    Nikolaus 8,6

Dell,        Witali 8,3

Jordan,        Peter 8,2

Reichel Nicole 8,0

Büche, Peter 7,4

Ergele,         Tobias 7,3

Föhrenbach Andreas 6,0

Ruf,         Rolf 4,6

Kiefer,       Arthur 4,2

Boßler, Joyce 3,9

Ergele Siegried 3,4

Zaccarelli, Fabio 2,9

Sackner,       Peter 2,0

Willmann,    Joachim 1,1

Reichel,       Andrea 0,1

Reichel, Adrian 0,1

Dell, Kristian 0,1

Dell ,   Angelina 0,1

22

Ehrenscheibe


